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Kampioenschap Onaa
Naam

Piet Schrijvers

H. van Zanten & Zn.

Antonie Wijngaards
Albert Roording
Bas Jansen

E. Haandrikman
Jos van Roon

Erik Hettema
Wilfred Pasman
Gebr. Bierhof

R. Wolf

Henk Voskamp
D.J.P. Schut
Chris Meeuwissen
A.H.M. Sterkeboer
C. Vrolijk

Kampioenschap Keizer
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Naam

Piet Schrijvers

H. van Zanten & Zn.

Albert Roording
Antonie Wijngaards
Bas Jansen

Jos van Roon

E. Haandrikman
Wilfred Pasman
Erik Hettema

R. Wolf

Gebr. Bierhof
Henk Voskamp
D.J.P. Schut
Chris Meeuwissen
A.H.M. Sterkeboer
C. Vrolijk

Duifkampioens

Plc Naam

1 Piet Schrijvers
2 Piet Schrijvers
3 Piet Schrijvers
4 Antonie Wijngaar

Zutphen

ngewezen
Totpnt

4525.
4127.
3293.
2891.
2292.
1743.
1730.
1715.
1691.
1590.
915.
774.
730.
704.
529.
39.
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Totpnt

7954.
573e.
4891.
4870.
3693.
3502.
3233.
2827.
2620.
1831.
1590.
1549.
1461.
1408.
1058.

68.
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Ringnr

2-8265524
2-8194025
1-1670514
ds 1-1672844
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

Piet Schrijvers
Albert Roording
Jos van Roon

H. van Zanten & Zn.
Antonie Wijngaards
E. Haandrikman

Bas Jansen

Wilfred Pasman

R. Wolf

Erik Hettema

Henk Voskamp
D.J.P. Schut

Chris Meeuwissen
A.H.M. Sterkeboer
C. Vrolijk

Punten

3455.2
2989.1
2770.8
2573.0

Totpnt

3429.
2000.
1772.
1603.
1576.
1490.
1401.
1136.
915.
904.
774.
730.
704.
529.
28.
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Piet Schrijvers
Antonie Wijngaards
Piet Schrijvers
Piet Schrijvers
Antonie Wijngaards
Gebr. Bierhof

Piet Schrijvers

H. van Zanten & Zn.

Jos van Roon

H. van Zanten & Zn.

Albert Roording

Haandrikman

I T mI X

Bas Jansen
Antonie Wijngaards

H. van Zanten & Zn.

Piet Schrijvers
Antonie Wijngaards

van Zanten & Zn.
. van Zanten & Zn.

. van Zanten & Zn.
. van Zanten & Zn.

1-1670509
2-8154689
0-1247937
2-2239727
2-8233552
2-8233228
0-1247907
2-8246501
1-1671916
2-8232273
2-8233622
0-4752643
0-1252332
0-1247727
8-1632637
2-8556728
0-1202750
9-7011797
2-8232287
2-8276424
2-8234023
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2441.
2420.
1957.
1869.
1687.
1681.
1655.
1603.
1589.
1531.
1524.
1511.
1501.
1490.
1470.
1405.
1386.
1382.
1375.
1354.
1338.
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